Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.35
26.61
26.66
26.70
26.75
26.85
27.10
27.20
27.21
27.23
27.52
27.56
27.62
27.68
27.73
28.27
28.29
28.53
28.64
28.95
29.06
29.14
29.71
31.51
31.83

33.65

A~ An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
485
482
480
477
472
459
454
453
452
438
436
433
431
428
404
403
393
389
376
372
369
348
292
283
239

Round

F
H
H
H

m I m I m m™m T I M M M M

-n

Date

26/01/19
26/01/19
25/01/20
21/12119
17/02/19
24/03/19
22/07/18
22/07/18
21/04/19
26/05/18
27/01/18
23/09/18
27/01/18
17/02/18
31/03/18
16/07/17
17/09/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
12/03/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
19/02/17
17/07/16
18/09/16
23/04/16

47HNnMHE

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

2017 WDSC Club Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Club Championships

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

WA himmmalan Niadilad OA D A A Mmnn

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Hengrove LC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

[V VSN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.20
36.60
37.08
39.32
39.55
40.62
41.09
42.62
45.17
45.70
47.04
52.17

52.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.66
26.70
27.21
26.85
26.75
26.35
26.61
27.56
27.20
27.10
27.23
27.73
27.68
27.52
27.62
28.29
28.27
29.06
29.14
28.53
28.64
28.95
29.71
31.83
31.51
33.65
36.23
37.08

36.60
41.09
42.62
40.62
39.32
39.55
47.04
45.70

4517

Copyright 2024

186
179
150
147
136
131
118
99
95
87
64
61

WA Pts

482
480
453
472
477
499
485
436
454
459
452
428
431
438
433
403
404
372
369
393
389
376
348
283
292
239
192
179

186
131
118
136
150
147
87
95
99

Round

H
H
H
F
F

I I =

-n

NAIAE)
19/07/15
20/09/15
20/07/14
10/05/14
20/09/14
07/02/15
18/10/14
11/05/13
21/09/13
19/10/13
20/10/12

1711112

Date

25/01/20
21/12/19
21/04/19
24/03/19
17/02/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
23/09/18
22/07/18
22/07/18
26/05/18
31/03/18
17/02/18
27/01/118
27/01/118
17/09/17
16/07/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
18/09/16
17/07/16
23/04/16
17/10/15
20/09/15

19/07/15
07/02/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
20/07/14
10/05/14
19/10/13
21/09/13
11/05/13

VYCUITIDE UISUIGL DU D U AYE WIuup
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Meet

BSBASA County Championships
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

WDSC Club Championships 2018
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint

wyculive
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Corby
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Hengrove LC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pag§2/3

Level

1
1

—-

B O R

B =S > B ¢S B V)

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
52.97 61 F 171112 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

52.17 64 F 20/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



