Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.35	499	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.61	485	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.66	482	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.70	480	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
26.75	477	F	17/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Wycombe Dist	1
26.85	472	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.10	459	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.20	454	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.21	453	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
27.23	452	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
27.52	438	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.56	436	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
27.62	433	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.68	431	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.73	428	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
28.27	404	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.29	403	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.53	393	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.64	389	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.95	376	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.06	372	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.14	369	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.71	348	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.51	292	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.83	283	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.65	239	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
ovright 202	4	F	17/10/15	Musamha District CO D O Aga Oraun	Musamba	Powered By SPOR	rsystem

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

J0.2J	192	г	17/10/13	wycomiae district o o o Age Group	wycombe	พусоные มารเ	Page 2 / 3
36.60	186	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.08	179	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
39.32	150	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
39.55	147	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.62	136	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
41.09	131	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.62	118	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.17	99	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.70	95	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
47.04	87	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
52.17	64	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
52.97	61	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.66	482	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.70	480	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
27.21	453	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
26.85	472	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.75	477	F	17/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Wycombe Dist	1
26.35	499	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
26.61	485	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.56	436	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
27.20	454	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.10	459	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.23	452	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
27.73	428	Н	31/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
27.68	431	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.52	438	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
27.62	433	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
28.29	403	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.27	404	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.06	372	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.14	369	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.53	393	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.64	389	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
28.95	376	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.71	348	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.83	283	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.51	292	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.65	239	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.23	192	F	17/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.08	179	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.60	186	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
41.09	131	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.62	118	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.62	136	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
39.32	150	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
39.55	147	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
47.04	87	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.70	95	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
45.17	99	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
yright 2024	- · 1	-				Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

52.97	61	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	Page 3 / 3
52.17	64	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3